Fjaderbelastad
skivkontrollventil PPFV 200
mm flans 10bar DN175 gra
(7025668)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material
Material ventil
Axel

Material (fjader)
Materialhus
Packningsmaterial
Anslutning
Oppningstryck
Max temp.

Hal

Storlek

DN

Yttre @

Tryck

PPFV

PA

rostfritt stal 304

rostfritt stal

PPFV

EPDM

flans

0,1 bar

60 °C

200 mm

175

250 mm

10 bar

J
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Kommer med en auto/las och positionsindikator som tydligt anger om ventilen fungerar korrekt.
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